As of 4/17/17
Car #:

01

03

4

06

07*

11
20
21
24
26
27
28
29
31*
32
34
41
48
50
51*
54
61
72
77*
82
84
90*
94
97*

Car count: 31

Driver:
Nikko Reger
Ashton Harrison
Bryan Ortiz
Patrick Wilmot
Joe DaSilva
Dean Copeland
Nathanial Sparks
Ara Malkhassian
Hernan Palermo
Tom Martin llI
Patrick Linn
Tim Probert
Nick Igdalsky
Robert Stout
Patrick Gallagher
Luis Gavignano
Keith Jensen
Joey Bickers
Nick Evancich
Zach Lee
Mark Drennan
Matt Cresci
Robby Foley
Andrew List
Charles Paquin
Luke Oxner
Max Faulkner
Todd Lamb
Dillon Dexter
Topher Everett
Frank Garcia

*Denotes Rookie status
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Battery Tender Global MX-5 Cup presented by BFGoodrich Tires

Grand Prix of Alabama

Barber Motorsports Park - April 20-22, 2017

Hometown:
Houston, TX.
Villa Rica, GA.
Puerto Rico
Villa Rica, GA.
Acushnet, MA.
Bowie, MD.
Spanish Fort, AL.
Houston, TX.
Houston, TX.

Redondo Beach, CA.

Pittsburgh, PA.
Houston, TX.
Long Pond, PA.
Palm Springs, CA.
Thornville, OH.
Fairfax Station, VA.
Fort Worth, TX.
Moorpark, CA.
Philadelphia, PA.
Houston, TX.
San Jose, CA.
San Jose, CA.
Randolph, NJ.
Rogers, MN.
Ottawa, ONT
Greely, CO.
Rumson, NJ.
Atlanta, GA.
Central City, NE.
Bogart, GA.
Frostproof, FL.

Team:
Copeland Motorsports
GB Racing
Copeland Motorsports
GB Racing
lves Motorsports
Copeland Motorsports
Sick Sideways Racing
ALARA Racing
Slipstream Performance
Winding Road Team TFB
Slipstream Performance
ALARA Racing
McCumbee McAleer Racing
McCumbee McAleer Racing
McCumbee McAleer Racing
Atlanta Speedwerks
Sick Sideways Racing
Sick Sideways Racing
Sick Sideways Racing
Sick Sideways Racing
Winding Road Team TFB
Slipstream Performance
AMG
D2D Motorsports
McCumbee McAleer Racing
White Racing
McCumbee McAleer Racing
Atlanta Speedwerks
Copeland Motorsports
Atlanta Speedwerks
Universal Motorsports

Sponsors:
Copeland Motorsports
Harrison Contracting/Racing Analytics
Copeland Motorsports
Harrison Contraction/Racing Analytics
lves Motorsports
Copeland Motorsports
OOTSK Performance/MRT24
ALARA Racing
GHEC/SP Racing
WindingRoadRacing.com
PRL Motorsports
ALARA Racing
McCumbee McAleer Racing
Lucas Oil Products/Lucas Oil racing TV/SC Fuels
McCumbee McAleer Racing
McDonalds
Jensen-Law.com/Chappellet
Sick Sideways Racing
Sick Sideways Racing
Sick Sideways Racing
WindingRoadRacing.com/TFB Performance
MRT24
AMG
D2D Motorsports
ModSpace Motorsports/Howard Concrete
Wine Country Motorsports
McCumbee McAleer Racing
Atlanta Speedwerks/McDonalds/Winding Road Racing
Dexter Racing
Atlanta Speedwerks
Universal Shooting Academy/Ron Automotive
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